WBENC
Summit & Salute

LIFTOFF

6-18 | Nashville, TN

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE
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8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:.00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:.00PM

9:00PM

10:00PM

11:00PM

8:00-10:45 8:00-12:00
Women’s Enterprise Forum Session CPO Summit
Ryman Ballroom (Level 0) Washington B 8:30-11:30
- (Level M) Meet & Greet
Open to all WBENC-Certified WBEs Ryman Exhibit IEASURLELY 9:00-11:30 9:00-11:30
Invitation Only A4 WBENC WelnnoPITCH WBENC Business Lab

11:00-1:30
WBENC Board of Directors Meeting

Presidential Boardroom A (Level M)

WBENC Board Members Only

Hall B4 Business Lab

(Leve| O)

- Semi-Finals

Ryman Ballroom Featuring the Financial

(Level 0) Center of Excellence
12:00-2:00 12:00-1:45
Lunch Lunch

Presidential Ballroom (Level 2)

Presidential Ballroom (Level 2)

2:00-4:30 :2:00-4:00 : 2:00-5:00
Committee | S&S Women
Meetings : Orientation : of Color
(Level MU Washington HERVRED 3:00-5:00
EA(EENY) Ballroom
NextGen
(Level 0) .
Meeting
| Water’s
Edge (Delta
CE
5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00
NextGen Reception Women of Color
Water’s Edge RecePtmn

(Delta Island) Water’s Edge

(Delta Island)

2:30-5:30
WelnnoPITCH
- First Round

Ryman A & C (Level 0)

2:30-5:00
WBENC Business Lab

Featuring the Financial
Center of Excellence

 (Level 0) (Level0)

2:15-3:00 Concurrent Keynote Sessions

Washington B
(Level M)

Ryman A Ryman C

4:30-5:30 VIP Top Corporations Session
Governor’s Ballroom B (Level 2) N(GiElEenl On/y)

5:30-7:30
Welcome Reception

Delta Island

Featuring the Women Owned Pop-Up Shop

5:30-6:30 Sr Executive | 5:30-6:30
Reception (Invitation Only) | General Reception

Governor’s Ballroom B Ml Presidential Lobby

7:00-9:30
Salute! Dinner

Presidential Ballroom (Level 2)

Featuring the WelnnoPITCH Finals

9:30-11:00
Atlanta Bound After Party

Presidential Ballroom (Level 2)

Featuring Wilson Phillips




