

## WBEN© 2020 Summit & Salute LIFTOFF March 16–18 | Nashville, TN



## SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

		MONDAY		Т	TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY	
U N I N	8:00 AM	8:00–10:45 Women's Enterprise Forum Session Ryman Ballroom (Level 0) Open to all WBENC-Certified WBEs		8:00-12:00 <b>CPO Summit</b>					
	9:00 AM			Washington B (Level M) Invitation Only	8:30-11:30 Meet & Greet Ryman Exhibit Hall B4	9:00-11:30 <b>WBENC</b>	9:00-11:30 WelnnoPITCH	9:00-11:30 WBENC Business Lab	
MOR	10:00 AM				(Level 0)	Business Lab Level M	- Semi-Finals Ryman Ballroom (Level 0)	Level M  Featuring the Financial  Center of Excellence	
	11:00 AM	11:00-1:30 WBENC Board of Directors Meeting							
AFTERNOON	12:00 PM	Presidential Boardroom A (Level M) WBENC Board Members Only		12:00-2:00 <b>Lunch</b>				12:00–1:45 Lunch Presidential Ballroom (Level 2)	
	1:00 PM			Presidential Ballr					
	2:00 PM	2:00-4:30 2:00-4:00 2:00-5:00 Committee S&S Women						2:15-3:00 Concurrent Keynote Sessions	
	3:00 PM	(Level M) Washington B (Level M)	Ryman Ballroom (Lovel O)  Ryman 3:00–5:0 NextGen		Level	NC Business Lab	Ryman A (Level 0) (Level 0		
	4:00 PM		Meeting Water's Edge (De		i eutui	r of Excellence			
	5:00 PM	5:00-7:00 NextGen Reception	5:00-7:00 Women of Color				4:30–5:30 VIP Top Co Governor's Ballroom B ( 5:30–6:30 Sr Executive	Level 2) (Invitation Only)	
	6:00 PM	Water's Edge (Delta Island)	Reception Water's Edge (Delta Island)	Welcome Recep	5:30 –7:30  Welcome Reception  Delta Island  Featuring the Women Owned Pop-Up Shop			5:30-6:30  General Reception  Presidential Lobby	
ט	7:00 PM			reaturing the Wo	illen Owned Pop-	ор эпор	7:00-9:30  Salute! Dinner		
EVENING	8:00 PM						Presidential Ballroom (Lo Featuring the WelnnoPITC		
	9:00 PM								
	10:00 PM						9:30-11:00 Atlanta Bound After P Presidential Ballroom (Le		
	11:00 PM						Featuring Wilson Phillips		